## **RELYANCE BANK**

## Written Comments from the Public (Calendar Years 2023 – 2025)

Attached below this page are any written comments received from the public related to **Relyance Bank's** Community Reinvestment Act (CRA) performance and any applicable bank response from the prior two calendar years. If you have comments regarding **Relyance Bank's** CRA performance, please contact us at:

Relyance Bank
Attn: Regulatory Compliance Officer
8500 Sheridan Road
White Hall, AR 71602
(855) 365-7359

**Relyance Bank** did not receive any written comments from the public during the two calendar years from 2023 – 2024. Comments received for 2025, if any, will follow this page.